Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			A. BUILDING: _		
		mhl092-573	B. WING		R 05/28/2019
		11111092-073			03/26/2019
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		DDRESS, CITY, STAT	ΓΕ, ZIP CODE	
MEEKS #2	2		GEMONT ROAD		
			.L, NC 27591		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	D BE COMPLETE
V 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		V 000		
	completed May 28, 2	t and Follow-up survey was 019. The complaint (Intake # ot substantiated. A deficiency			
		d for the following service 27G .5600A Supervised Mental Illness.			
	sister facility will be id (SFA). Staff and/or cli	tified in this report. The lentified as "Sister Facility A" lents will be identified using y and a numerical identifier.			
V 116	27G .0209 (A) Medica	ation Requirements	V 116		
	written order of a phy licensed to prescribe. (2) Dispensing shall be pharmacists, physicial practitioners authorized with the North Carolin permit to operate a planurse or other design physician or other headispensing so long as and its contents are papproved by the authorised dispensing. (3) Methadone For ta supplied to a client of service in a properly largistered nurse emp	be dispensed only on the sician or other practitioner of restricted to registered ans, or other health care ed by law and registered as Board of Pharmacy. If a narmacy is Not required, a sated person may assist a salth care practitioner with a the final label, Container, shysically checked and orized person prior to ke-home purposes may be a methadone treatment abeled container by a loyed by the service, rements of 10 NCAC 45G			

Division of Health Service Regulation
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE (X6) DATE Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NOMBER.	A. BUILDING: _		COMPLETED	
		mhl092-573	B. WING		R 05/28/2019	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADD	RESS, CITY, STA	TE, ZIP CODE		
MEEKS #2	2	4125 EDGE WENDELL	MONT ROAD NC 27591			
(V4) ID	SUMMARY ST		ID	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO	N (X5)	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPI DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETE	
V 116	Continued From page 1		V 116			
	TREATMENT PROGI methadone is not con (4) Other than for em- not possess a stock of for the purpose of dis pharmacist and obtain Board of Pharmacy. F locked supply of pres Samples shall be disp	RAMS BY RN. Supplying of				
	to registered pharmac health care practition registered with the No					
	Facility A" where FC# FC#5's medications in - Clonazepam 1r - Benzotropine 1 - Lithium 150mg - Divalproex 5000 - Vraylar 6mg - 1 - Mirtazipine 15m (qhs) - Loratidine 10m0 - Trazadone 100	ng - 1 three times daily (tid) mg - 1 tid - 1 twice daily (bid) mg - 2 bid daily (qd) ng - 1/2 tablet every evening g - 1 qd mg - 1 qhs				
	revealed: - admission date	nd 5/28/19 of FC#5's record 4/4/07				

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATE FORM 6899 1EX511 If continuation sheet 2 of 4

Division of Health Service Regulation

		A. BUILDING:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING:		
				R	
	mhl092-573	B. WING		05/28/2019	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY, STATI	E, ZIP CODE		
MEEKS #2	4125 EDG	SEMONT ROAD			
WEERS #2	WENDEL	L, NC 27591			
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MU	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETE	
V 116 Continued From page 2	Continued From page 2				
- discharge date 4/2/ - diagnoses: Bipolar Mild Intellectual and Deve Schizoaffective DO, Morb Hyperlipidemia - documentation that 1 or 2 times per month fo - documentation instructions with the client during hom documentation was signed. During an interview on 5/2 he had worked at the 2 years - when FC#5 went on medications were packed pill box - he did not know if a him as the Qualified Professon who transported he if FC#5's family had contacted either the Direct During an interview on 5/2 reported: - when FC #5 came if medications were in an uncontainer and she received medications were and who get them she was given continstructions of what to do doctor's contact informatic During interviews on 5/22 Licensee reported FC #6	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) Continued From page 2 - discharge date 4/2/19 - diagnoses: Bipolar Mood Disorder (DO), Mild Intellectual and Developmental DO, Schizoaffective DO, Morbid Obesity and Hyperlipidemia - documentation that he went on home visits 1 or 2 times per month for the weekend or longer - documentation of the medications and administration instructions that were sent home with the client during home visits. This documentation was signed by the client's mother. During an interview on 5/22/19, staff #2 reported: - he had worked at the facility for a little over 2 years - when FC#5 went on home visits his medications were packed in an unmarked weekly pill box - he did not know if any paperwork went with him as the Qualified Professional (QP) was the person who transported him home - if FC#5's family had any questions they contacted either the Director or QP During an interview on 5/28/19, FC #5's mother reported: - when FC #5 came for home visits his medications were in an unmarked plastic pill container and she received papers with what the medications were and when he was supposed to				

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATE FORM 6899 1EX511 If continuation sheet 3 of 4

PRINTED: 06/03/2019 FORM APPROVED

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIE AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	S (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	mhl092-573	B. WING			R 28/2019	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR OUR	•	<u> </u>	7. 7.D 00DF	03/	20/2019	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUP		TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STAT 125 EDGEMONT ROAD	E, ZIP CODE			
MEEKS #2		/ENDELL, NC 27591				
PREFIX (EACH I	MMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL ATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN O (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	CTION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
V 116 Continued Final information administration	n about the medication dosages a	N 116				

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATE FORM 6899 1EX511 If continuation sheet 4 of 4